Applications Received

In-State
Out-of-State

Total Offers Extended
Total Offers Accepted

Mean MCAT
Verbal Reasoning
Physical Science
Biological Science
Mean Science GPA
Mean Total GPA

Advanced Degrees Held

Major Contributing Institutions

GPA for undergraduate work only
SOURCE: College of Medicine, Office of Student Affairs

James H. Quillen College of Medicine

Application Data for M.D. Program

2005/06
(Class of 2009)
1187
472
715
135
60
9.8
8.8
9.2
3.56
3.63
6
UTK 10
ETSU 5
D. Lipscomb 3
Furman 3
MTSU 3

2004/05

(Class of 2008)

995

437
558

123

60

9.4
9.1
9.5
3.56
3.66

UTK 13
ETSU 10
MTSU 3

1.2

2003/04

UTK
ETSU
UTC
Furman
Maryville

(Class of 2007)

1,033

423
612

115

60

9.5
8.9
9.2
3.44
3.51

—_
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2002/03

(Class of 2006)

1,144

475
679

102

60

9.5
9.2
9.3
3.58
3.65

UTK 14
ETSU 10
UTC 4
TTU 3

2001/02

(Class of 2005)

1,131

ETSU

UTK

MTSU

U of Memphis

465
666

106

66

9.7
9.0
9.6
3.42
3.50
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