

James H. Quillen College of Medicine

Application Data for M.D. Program

III.2

	2005/06	2004/05	2003/04	2002/03	2001/02
	(Class of 2009)	(Class of 2008)	(Class of 2007)	(Class of 2006)	(Class of 2005)
Applications Received	1187	995	1,033	1,144	1,131
In-State Out-of-State	472 715	437 558	423 612	475 679	465 666
Total Offers Extended	135	123	115	102	106
Total Offers Accepted	60	60	60	60	66
Mean MCAT Verbal Reasoning Physical Science Biological Science Mean Science GPA Mean Total GPA	9.8 8.8 9.2 3.56 3.63	9.4 9.1 9.5 3.56 3.66	9.5 8.9 9.2 3.44 3.51	9.5 9.2 9.3 3.58 3.65	9.7 9.0 9.6 3.42 3.50
Advanced Degrees Held	6	7	9	6	8
Major Contributing Institutions	UTK 10 ETSU 5 D. Lipscomb 3 Furman 3 MTSU 3	UTK 13 ETSU 10 MTSU 3	UTK 12 ETSU 7 UTC 5 Furman 3 Maryville 3	UTK 14 ETSU 10 UTC 4 TTU 3	ETSU 14

GPA for undergraduate work only

SOURCE: College of Medicine, Office of Student Affairs